
270-297-9036
http://www.bigotakeout.com

Chop Stick
PLEASE NOTE:

Any additions or special requests
may incur an extra charge after

checkout

Extras
Yum Yum Sauce $1.00
White Rice pint $2.00
White Rice quart $4.00

Appetizers
Egg Roll (2) $2.73
Spring Roll (2) $2.73
Shrimp Roll (1) $1.69
Fried Shrimp (12) $6.89
Fried Dumplings (8) $6.13
Steamed Dumplings (8) $6.13
Chicken Teriyaki (4) $4.60
Fried Chicken Wings (5) $6.00
Crab Rangoon (8) $5.29
Fried Wonton (10) $4.59
Edamame $3.45
House Salad $3.45

Soup (w.Fried Noodle)
Egg Drop Soup $4.25
Wonton Soup $3.89
Hot & Sour Soup $4.29
Chicken Noodle Soup $4.25
Chicken Rice Soup $4.25
Clear Soup $3.89
Dumplings Soup $4.25

Fried Rice
Comes with one (1) Yum Yum Sauce.
For extras order in the extra menu.

Vegetable Fried Rice $8.35
Roast Pork Fried Rice $8.35
Chicken Fried Rice $8.35
Beef Fried Rice $8.75
Shrimp Fried Rice $8.75
House Special Fried Rice $9.99

Lo Mein
(Soft Noodles)

Vegetable Lo Mein $8.39
Roast Pork Lo Mein $8.79
Chicken Lo Mein $8.79
Shrimp Lo Mein $10.35
Beef Lo Mein $10.35
House Special Lo Mein $10.65

Lunch Special
L.1 Lo Mein or Chow Mein $7.35
L.2 Broccoli w. Garlic Sauce $7.35
L.3 Chicken w. Mushroom $7.35
L.4 Chicken w. Garlic Sauce $7.35
L.5 Sweet and Sour
Pork/Chicken

$7.35
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L.6 Kung Po Chicken $7.35
L.7 Chicken w. Cashew Nuts $7.35
L.8 Chicken w. Broccoli $7.35
L.9 Chicken w. Mixed
Vegetable

$7.35

L.10 Hunan Chicken $7.35
L.11 Chicken w. Szechuan
Style

$7.35

L.12 General Tso's Chicken $7.35
L.13 Sesame Chicken $7.35
L.14 Pepper Steak $7.35
L.15 Beef w. Broccoli $7.35
L.16 Mongolian Beef $7.35
L.17 Hunan Style Beef $7.35
L.18 Szechuan Style Beef $7.35
L.19 Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce $7.35
L.20 Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce $7.35
L.21 Kung Po Shrimp $7.35
L.22 Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce $7.35
L.23 Shrimp w. Broccoli $7.35
L.24 Sesame Beef $7.35
L.25 Orange Flavor Chicken $7.35

Mei Fun
Vegetable Mei Fun $9.19
Chicken Mei Fun $10.35
Roast Pork Mei Fun $10.35
Shrimp Mei Fun $10.65
Beef Mei Fun $10.65
House Special Mei Fun $11.45
Singapore Mei Fun $11.45

Sweet & Sour
(w. White Rice)

Sweet & Sour Pork $8.75
Sweet & Sour Chicken $8.75
Sweet & Sour Shrimp $10.35

Pork
(w. white Rice)

Roast Pork w. Broccoli $9.75
Roast Pork w. Chinese Veg. $9.75
Roast Pork w. Mushroom $9.75
Roast Pork w. Garlic Sauce $9.75
Double Sauteed Pork $9.75
Moo Shu Pork (w. 4 Pancakes)$9.75
Sliced Hunan Style Pork $9.75
Szechuan Style Pork $9.75

Beef
(w. White Rice)

Beef w. Garlic Sauce $10.65
Beef w. Scallions $10.65
Beef w. Broccoli $10.65
Beef w. Chinese Vegetables $10.65
Beef w. Oyster Sauce $10.65
Hot & Spicy Shredded Beef $10.65
Pepper Steak w. Onion $10.65
Hunan Style Beef $10.65

Chicken
(w. White Rice)

Moo Goo Gai Pan $9.89
Chicken w. Broccoli $9.89
Chicken w. Garlic Sauce $9.89
Kung Po Chicken $9.89
Diced Chicken w. Cashew Nuts$9.89
Chicken w. Mushrooms $9.89
Chicken w. Curry Sauce $9.89
Chicken w. Mixed Vegetables $9.89
Hunan Style Chicken $9.89
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Seafood
(w. White Rice)

Shrimp w. Broccoli $11.99
Kung Po Shrimp $11.99
Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts $11.99
Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce $11.99
Shrimp w. Chinese Vegetables$11.99
Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce $11.99
Fresh Scallops w. Garlic Sauce$11.99
Hot & Spicy Shrimp $11.99
Hunan Style Shrimp $11.99

Combination Platters
All served with choice of Egg Drop
Soup, Wonton Soup, or Hot & Spicy
Soup. Also includes Pork Fried Rice

and an egg roll.
Lo Mein or Chow Mein Combo $9.85

Choice of Beef, Pork, Chicken, or
Shrimp

Broccoli W. Garlic Sauce
Combo

$9.85

Chicken w. Mushroom Combo $9.85
Chicken w. Garlic Sauce
Combo

$9.85

Sweet and Sour Pork or
Chicken Combo

$9.85

Kung Po Chicken Combo $9.85
Chicken w. Cashew Nuts
Combo

$9.85

Chicken w. Broccoli Combo $9.85
Chicken w. Mixed Vegetables
Combo

$9.85

Hunan Chicken Combo $9.85
Chicken w. Szechuan Style
Combo

$9.85

Pepper Steak Combo $9.85
Beef w. Broccoli Combo $9.85
Mongolian Beef Combo $9.85
Hunan Stle Beef Combo $9.85
Szechuan Style Beef Combo $9.85
Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts Combo$9.85
Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce Combo$9.85
Kung Po Shrimp Combo $9.85
Shrimp. Lobster Sauce Combo$9.85
Shrimp w. Broccoli Combo $9.85
General Tso's Chicken Combo$9.85
Sesame Chicken Combo $9.85
Sesame Beef Combo $9.85
Orange Flavor Chicken Combo$9.85

Chef's Special
S.1 General Tso's Chicken $11.09

Golden tender chicken morsels w.
delightful spicy sauce.

S.2 Mongolian Beef $11.49
S.3 Sesame Beef $11.49

Sliced beef sauteed w. rice
flavored hot sauce and sesame
seeds

S.4 Seafood Delight $13.79
Lobster meat, meat, jumbo shrimp,

fresh scallops sauteed w. assorted
vegetables in light sauce.

S.5 Happy Family $14.99
Crab meat, shrimp, roast pork,

beef, chicken w. mixed vegetables.
S.6 Orange Beef $11.49

Crispy sliced beef sauteed w. hot
pepper and orange peels in touch of
spicy sauce

S.7 Szechuan Style Beef $11.49
S.8 Sesame Chicken $11.09
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special sauce served w. broccoli on
the side.

S.9 Four Seasons $11.49
Shrimp, chicken, beef, roasted

pork, w. broccoli.
S.10 Orange Chicken $11.09

Tender fillets of chicken delicately
sauteed and seasoned with orange
flavor.

S.11 Szechuan Style Chicken$11.09
S.12 Szechuan Style Shrimp $13.75

Vegetable Dish
(w. white rice)

Buddhist Delight (Mixed Veg.) $7.99
Spicy Bean Curd Szechuan
Style

$7.99

Bean Curd Home Style $7.99
Dry Sauteed Broccoli $7.99
Snow Peas and Chinese Veg $7.99
Broccoli w. Garlic Sauce $7.99
Moo Shu Vegetable (w. 4
Pancakes)

$7.99

Egg Foo Yong
Vegetable Egg Foo Yong $7.99
Chicken Egg Foo Yong $8.69
Roast Pork Egg Foo Yong $8.69
Shrimp Egg Foo Yong $9.65
Beef Egg Foo Yong $9.65
House Special Egg Foo Yong$10.65

Hibachi Order
Cooked with Teriyaki Sauce w. Egg
Fried Rice, Mixed Vegetable. Served

with House Salad or Clear Soup. Side
Noodles 2.99 extra.

H.1 Vegetable $7.59
H.2 Hibachi Potato $7.59
H.3 Chicken $9.49
H.4 Steak $11.49
H.5 Salmon $11.49
H.6 Shrimp $11.49
H.7 Scallops $12.99
H.8 Chicken & Steak $13.79
H.9 Chicken & Shrimp $13.79
H.10 Steak & Shrimp $14.99
H.11 Shrimp & Scallops $14.99
H.12 Steak & Scallops $14.99
H.13 Chicken & Scallops $14.99
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